Individual Best Times (All Time)

Page1/1

Jessica Oaten - (1117855) - Great Britain Deaf Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:41.93
1:43.82
1:45.39
1:46.26
1:57.00

2:04.73

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:41.93
1:45.39
1:43.82
1:46.26
2:04.73

1:57.00

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

228
216
207
202
151
124

WA Pts

228
207
216
202
124
151

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

11/10/15
22/11/14
18/04/15
09/11/14
06/12/13
13/04/14

Date

11/10/15
18/04/15
22/11/14
09/11/14
13/04/14
06/12/13

Meet

BOSS Autumn County Qualifier 2015

BG Para-Swimming Championships

Essex & Regional Qualifier

BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala

Basildon & Phoenix SC Club Championships

Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet

Meet

BOSS Autumn County Qualifier 2015
Essex & Regional Qualifier

BG Para-Swimming Championships
BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala
Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix SC Club Championships

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under Level
Southend 3
Manchester 2
Thurrock 3
Southend 3
Basildon Basildon Ph 4
Halstead Basildon Ph 3

Venue Club Swam Under Level
Southend 3
Thurrock 3
Manchester 2
Southend 3
Halstead Basildon Ph 3
Basildon Basildon Ph 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



