Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Oaten - (1117855) - Great Britain Deaf Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:41.93	228	Н	11/10/15	BOSS Autumn County Qualifier 2015	Southend		3
1:43.82	216	Н	22/11/14	BG Para-Swimming Championships	Manchester		2
1:45.39	207	Н	18/04/15	Essex & Regional Qualifier	Thurrock		3
1:46.26	202	Н	09/11/14	BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala	Southend		3
1:57.00	151	Н	06/12/13	Basildon & Phoenix SC Club Championships	Basildon	Basildon Ph	4
2:04.73	124	Н	13/04/14	Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet	Halstead	Basildon Ph	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:41.93	228	Н	11/10/15	BOSS Autumn County Qualifier 2015	Southend		3
1:45.39	207	Н	18/04/15	Essex & Regional Qualifier	Thurrock		3
1:43.82	216	Н	22/11/14	BG Para-Swimming Championships	Manchester		2
1:46.26	202	Н	09/11/14	BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala	Southend		3
2:04.73	124	Н	13/04/14	Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet	Halstead	Basildon Ph	3
1:57.00	151	Н	06/12/13	Basildon & Phoenix SC Club Championships	Basildon	Basildon Ph	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS